OMNI
TISSUE MASTER
USER MANUAL
REV. B
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This manual is a guide for the use of the Omni International Tissue
Master and accessories.
Data herein has been verified and validated. It is believed adequate for

use.
9
SECTION 4. REORDER INFORMATION
This table provides part numbers for Omni Tissue Master replacement
parts. Please call 1-800-776-4431 to order.
PART # DESCRIPTION
20811 Brush Cap
62810 Brush
F2101-05 5mm Generator Tube (steel)
F2101 7mm Generator Tube (steel)
F2101-10 10mm Generator Tube (steel)
F2102 Flexible Collet (black)
F2103-05 5mm Rotor Shaft (steel)
F2103 7mm Rotor Shaft (steel)
F2103-10 10mm Rotor Shaft (steel)
F2104-5 5mm PTFE Bearing (white)
F2104 7mm PTFE Bearing (white)
F2104-10 10mm PTFE Bearing (white)
F2108 Collet Nut
F2109 Collet Wrench
F22000 Stand Assembly
10